1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
LED HID REPLACEMENT : LARGE
80W
EX39
100W
EX39
120W
EX39

Base EX39
LISTINGS
Certification(s) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified; cULus Classified
Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury
Environment IP64 Rated; Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
	 |  eiko.com©2017 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 8/14/19
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
MOGUL BASE (EX39):
Order
Code Item # Lumens Watts LPW CCT CRI Volts Life/
Hours
Replaces
HID DLC
09827 LED80WPT40KMOG-347V-G8 10,400 80W 130 4000K 80+ 347 50,000 320W ✓
10260 LED80WPT40KMOG-G8 10,400 80W 130 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 320W ✓
09828 LED80WPT50KMOG-347V-G8 10,800 80W 135 5000K 80+ 347 50,000 320W ✓
10261 LED80WPT50KMOG-G8 10,560 80W 132 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 320W ✓
10254 LED100WPT30KMOG-G8 12,800 100W 128 3000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W ✓
09825 LED100WPT40KMOG-347V-G8 13,000 100W 130 4000K 80+ 347 50,000 400W ✓
10255 LED100WPT40KMOG-G8 13,000 100W 130 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W ✓
09826 LED100WPT50KMOG-347V-G8 13,500 100W 135 5000K 80+ 347 50,000 400W ✓
10256 LED100WPT50KMOG-G8 13,200 100W 132 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 400W ✓
10258 LED120WPT40KMOG-G8 15,600 120W 130 4000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 600W ✓
10259 LED120WPT50KMOG-G8 15,840 120W 132 5000K 80+ 100-277 50,000 600W ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.     ✓DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
MOD
MOL
100-277V